                                          Haining Ensun Solar Technology Co.,Ltd.
Price Sheet (FOB SHANGHAI)   Based on 40HQ
Model No.
Tube Specification
Frame
Angle
Tank Loading Qty
Unit Price

Thickness:
1.5mm
20°-45°
SUS 304-2B
Thickness:
1.2mm
Diameter:
360mm
Galvanized
Steel
Thickness:
0.45mm
Diameter:
460mm
100L 62 126 148 $164.00
CPS120L Φ58*1800mm-12pc Heat pipe 0.96 120L 60 120 142 $182.00
CPS150L Φ58*1800mm-15pc Heat pipe 1.2 150L 55 110 129 $212.00
CPS180L Φ58*1800mm-18pc Heat pipe 1.44 180L 43 88 103 $246.00
CPS200L Φ58*1800mm-20pc Heat pipe 1.6 200L 37 75 99 $263.00
CPS240L Φ58*1800mm-24pc Heat pipe 1.92 240L 33 70 81 $322.00
CPS300L Φ58*1800mm-30pc Heat pipe 2.4 300L 27 55 66 $382.00
MG Rod: Neutralizes acidic water and reduces corrosion to the inner tank Included
T/P Valve: When there is high temperature and high pressure, it would open, and let the pressure and temperature down, prevent the
tank explosion Included
Electric Heater: Use electricity to heat water when the weather is not good, there is no enough sunshine $12.00